Registry”), in accordance with applicable 
laws and regulations.  Schedule A constitutes 
proprietary information of Medpace and it 
will not be published in the Contracts 
Registry. Estimated total possible amount to 
be paid under the agreement is Five Hundred 
Forty-seven Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty 
(547,730.00) CZK, assuming the Study patient 
enrollment goal is achieved.  Medpace shall 
be responsible for redacting the Clinical 
Study Agreement and any subsequent 
amendments to it before publication in the 
Contracts Registry.  Neither Institution nor 
Principal Investigator shall publish any non-

[...]

https://smlouvy.gov.cz/ ("Registr smluv"), 
v souladu s platnými zákony a předpisy. 
Příloha A představuje důvěrné informace o 
společnosti Medpace a nebude zveřejněna 
v Registru smluv. Odhadovaná celková 
možná částka vyplacená v rámci smlouvy je 
pětsetčtyřicetsedmtisícsedmsettřicet 
(547 730,-) Kč, za předpokladu, že je cíl 
zařazování subjektů studie dosažen. 
Společnost Medpace odpovídá za 
redigování smlouvy před zveřejněním v 
Registru smluv. Ani zdravotnické zařízení ani 
hlavní zkoušející nezveřejní neredigovanou 
verzi na jakýchkoli webových stránkách